Tr
Metal Halide
ee Mount
Cat. No. TMMH20
7.1
Ordering Information
Accessories
TMMH20 - Tree Mount
  Metal Halide 20watt
        CJK150
LENSSTEPF - Frosted Lens
Luminaire Type Material
- Cable Joint Kit
TMMH20 GN - Tree Mount Metal Halide 20 watt
in Green
(Accessories ordered separately)
CJK150 - Cable Joint Kit
  BK - Black
  BZ - Bronze
  GN - Green
 WH - White
COP - Copper
  SS - 316 Stainless Steel
The Tree Mount Metal Halide can be mounted onto a tree to create
moon lighting effects. A cable connection can be made at the rear of the
dome. This luminaire consists of a mounting dome and three 316
stainless steel bolts. The bolts initially fix the dome 40mm (1½”) out
from the tree’s surface, which allows the tree to grow without causing
any harm.
An alternative mounting option is the Tree Mount Kit Rubber Strap. The
kit consists of a mounting dome and a one metre adjustable rubber
strap, which expands as the tree grows.
The Tree Mount Metal Halide uses a Metal Halide lamp which is a
highly energy efficient light source, using less energy and out putting 2
- 3 times the light of a halogen lamp. This luminaire uses a MR16 GX10
20 or 35 watt lamp.
110mm
63.5mm
63.5mm
135mm
4 ¼”
105mm
4 / ”18
2 ½”
2 ½”
5 / ”83
Cat. No. TMMH35
TMMH35 - Tree Mount
Metal Halide 35watt
110mm
63.5mm
63.5mm
135mm
4 ¼”
105mm
4 / ”18
2 ½”
2 ½”
5 / ”83
Tree Mount Metal Halide Rubber Strap
Tree Mount Metal Halide
TMMHRS20 - Tree Mount
    Rubber Strap 20watt
TMMHRS35 BK - T
Rubber Strap in Black
ree Mount Metal Halide
Cat. No. TMMHRS20
Tree Mount Metal Halide Rubber Strap
TMMHRS35 - Tree Mount
    Rubber Strap 35watt
Cat. No. TMMHRS35